
 
DAILY DIARY 

 OCTOBER / NOVEMBER  

OCTOBER 
Name of Event  Contact Person Contact Number Email Address Where Date Booking Details 

The Otter Challenge Magnetic South 044 382 2932 gail@magneticsouth.net Tsitsikamma 9-10 Oct entrytickets.net 

Rainmaker Hotchillee Rollercoaster Rudolf Botha  jane@hotchillee.com Uniondale – Plett 11 – 12 Oct  bikehub.co.za 

The Otter Run Magnetic South 044 382 2932 mark@magneticsouth.net Tsitsikamma 11-12 Oct entrytickets.net  

Rainmaker Hotchillee Rollercoaster Rudolf Botha  jane@hotchillee.com Uniondale – Plett 11 – 12 Oct  bikehub.co.za 

Tour de Plett James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za 
muddyfoot@roystonfarms.co.za 

Keurbooms Lagoon Caravan 
Park 

12 Oct tourdeplett.co.za 

The Wild Corridor MTB Tour 2019 Louise 
Whitehead 

044 533 0816 louise@the-worx.co.za Kareedouw to Plett 15 – 19 Oct the-worx.co.za 

Wittedrift Birding Festival Peter 
Heydenrych 

 peter.heydenrych@gmail.com Wittedrift 19-27 0ct wittedriftway.co.za 

Mayoral Golf Day Gary Grant 082 990 3723 gary@accelerate.co.za Plett Country Club 22 Oct  

SA Senior’s Golf Tour Gary Grant 082 990 3723 gary@accelerate.co.za Plett Country Club 22 – 25 Oct  

The Pink Walk Hanlie Sinclair 082 688 3152 hanliesinclair@outlook.com Longstone Park 25 Oct Quicket 

Geluk Experiences Rob Bokelmann 083 287 0018 / 083 395 
5050 

gelukexperiences@gmail.com Lookout Beach & Sunera 
Equestrian Estate 

26 - 27 Oct Quicket 

       

NOVEMBER  
Name of Event  Contact Person Contact Number Email Address Where Date Booking Details 

Gospel Festival Brain Shabalala 071 900 9343  mmentertainmentandevents@gmail.com Kwano Stadium 2 Nov computicket  

Gary Player Golf Day  044 533 5082 bookings@goosevalleygolfclub.com Goose Valley 8 Nov Goose Valley Pro Shop & LM in Plett 

Rocks to Robberg Leigh Gips 044 533 2549 marketing@greenwoodbaycollege.co.za Robberg Beach 9 Nov  

World Cup Show Jumping Ann Bosman 081 018 2224 annbosman@mweb.co.za Sunera Estate 25 Nov -01 Dec  

Plett Rage Student Festival Daron Smit 083 775 1340 daron@the-worx.co.za Central Beach/Rietvlei 29 Nov - 6 Dec plettrage.co.za 
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